



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 28 76 2 PARK Chul-Woo22 69 6 Scholtis Gustavo Federico

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

69 140 Total Team
28 49 2 PARK Chul-Woo
17 42 4 MOON Sung-Min
10 14 17 HA Kyoung-Min
10 69 Total Team
3 5 4 MOON Sung-Min
2 8 3 KWON Young-Min
2 20 17 HA Kyoung-Min
0 115 Total Team

36 Total Team
115 324 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

76 157 Total Team
20 38 6 Scholtis Gustavo Federico
15 23 10 Spajic Alejandro
13 30 11 Conte Facundo
8 55 Total Team
3 8 11 Conte Facundo
2 12 10 Spajic Alejandro
2 11 1 Arroyo Gabriel Adri n
5 111 Total Team
2 21 6 Scholtis Gustavo Federico
1 24 1 Arroyo Gabriel Adri n
1 6 2 Filardi Javier

21 Total Team
110 323 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

KOR • Korea 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 LIM Si-Hyoung
2 PARK Chul-Woo
3 KWON Young-Min
4 MOON Sung-Min
5 YEO Oh-HyunL
8 HA Hyun-Yong
9 SHIN Young-Soo

10 YUN Bong-WooL
14 KIM Yo-Han
15 HAN Sun-Soo
16 KIM Hak-Min
17 HA Kyoung-Min
18 SHIN Yung-Suk
19 LEE Kang-Joo
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Coach:
Assistant:

KIM, Ho-Chul
LEE, Sang-Yeol

ARG • Argentina 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Arroyo Gabriel Adri n
2 Filardi Javier
4 Ocampo Lucas Samuel
5 Uriarte Nicol s
6 Scholtis Gustavo Federico
7 Porporatto Gustavo Federico
9 Quiroga Rodrigo Daniel

10 Spajic Alejandro
11 Conte Facundo
14 Garcia Guillermo Gabriel
15 De Cecco Luciano
16 Gonzalez Alexis RubenL
17 Meana PabloL
18 Chavez Lucas Mat¡as

    
    
   
 

    

 
    
    

    

L L L L L

12
2

10

22

4
17
16
6

Coach:
Assistant:

WEBER, Javier (ARG)
LEONI, Flavio (ARG)

Referees: P. Salvatore  (USA) & K. Todorov  (BUL)

ARG
KOR 3

2 30
32

20
25

25
21

25
22

10
15

110
115

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:37 0:24 0:31 0:27 0:16 2:15

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

58 8'00004.07.2009
Buenos Aires
Luna Park

Match duration:  Start: 18:07  End: 20:41  Total: 2:34
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World League 2009
Pool B-Intercontinental Round


